GIOVANISSIMI 2003 - CALENDARIO QUALIFICAZIONE

GIRONE 40

CANDIOLO

OLMO

AMA BRENTA CEVA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO A.S.D.

CANDIOLO

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO A.S.D.

AMA BRENTA CEVA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO A.S.D.

CANDIOLO

OLMO

AMA BRENTA CEVA

OLMO

AMR BRENTA CEVA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO A.S.D.

OLMO

CANDIOLO

OLMO

AMA BRENTA CEVA

CANDIOLO

OLMO

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO A.S.D.

AMA BRENTA CEVA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO A.S.D.

CANDIOLO

COMUNALE

CAMPO 2

F.RIERA

SINTETICO CAVORETTO

COMUNALE

SINTETICO CAVORETTO

F.RIERA

SINTETICO CAVORETTO

COMUNALE

CAMPO 2

F.RIERA
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DATA

10/09/17

10/09/17

13/09/17

13/09/17

17/09/17

17/09/17

20/09/17

20/09/17

24/09/17

24/09/17

1/10/17

1/10/17
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10:30

10:30

18:30

18:30
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18:30
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1a

1A

2A

2A

3a

3A

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

CANDIOLO

MADONNA OLMO CUNEO

CEVA

TORINO

CANDIOLO

TORINO

CEVA

TORINO

CANDIOLO

MADONNA OLMO CUNEO

CEVA

MADONNA OLMO CUNEO

VIA ROMA 12

VIA DELLA BATTAGLIA

VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO

CORSO SICILIA 58

VIA ROMA 12

CORSO SICILIA 58

VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO

CORSO SICILIA 58

VIA ROMA 12

VIA DELLA BATTAGLIA

VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO

VIA DELLA BATTAGLIA



